City of Newcastle Golf Club
Prize Breakdown Summary

Pros Sweep 17/08

17/08/2022

Position

1

2

o 01 b~

Name(s)

Andrew Thompson
Gary Duncan
Keith Dixon
Mark Hutchison

Brian Hodgson
lain Hush

BACK 9 SWEEP

TWOs

Name
Robin Cairns

Name
Michael Keen
Joe Small

Kevin Hutchinson

David Hodgson
Andrew Elliott

Kevin Smith
Jack Lillie
James Walmsley

Handicap
14

27
22
12

14
11

Handicap
33

Handicap
8
12

4

16
3

14

Page 1

Score

41
39
39

39
39
39

Score (Nett)
21

Hole
2@ 6th,2 @
2 @ 12th
2 @ 6th

2 @ 14th
2 @ 14th

2 @ 14th
2 @ 12th
2@ 2nd

Prize Money
(each)
£50.00

£40.00
£30.00

£20.00
£15.00
£5.00

Prize Money
£25.50

Prize Money
£18.44
£9.22

£9.22

£9.22
£9.22

£9.22
£9.22
£9.22



